Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507033EN   page 1
July 16, 2020 4:56 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Compact, lightweight design for ease of installation
•	 Available in 7 lumen packages up to 36,000 lumens
•	 High-Performance efficacy up to 152 lm/W
•	 Occupancy and daylight sensor for added savings
•	 Lumen Maintenance – L88 at 60,000 hours
•	 Industry leading optics in narrow, medium, and wide distribution
•	 0-10V Dimming driver standard
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Control Solutions  page 5
•	 Connected Systems  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
SS LED
LED Round High Bay
additional
product diagrams
Typical Applications
Industrial • Commercial • Retail • Manufacturing • Warehouse • Gymnasium
• Multi-purpose • High Bay / Low Bay Applications
SSLED
with Round Deco Shield
Accessory
16-7/8" [429mm]
15-15/16"
[404mm]
16-3/8"
[416mm]
5-3/16"
[132mm]
16-7/8" [429mm]
Product Certification
Product Features
SSLED
PS507033EN   page 2
July 16, 2020 4:56 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SSLED-LD5-24-M-UNV-L840-CD2-U
Series LED Type LED Lumen Output Ambient Rating Distribution Voltage CCT Emergency Options
Series (13) LED Type LED Lumen Output Ambient Rating Distribution Voltage CCT Emergency Options
SSLED=LED High Bay LD5=LED 5.0 9=9,000 Lumens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
30=30,000 Lumens
36=36,000 Lumens
[Blank]=Standard
Ambient
HT=High Ambient
(18, 24 only)
N=Narrow
M=Medium
W=Wide
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal
Voltage 347/480 (4)
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
EL20WREM=Emergency Installed, Remote, 20 Watts (2), (3), (4), (5)
Notes Notes Notes
(13) DesignLights Consortium®
Qualified and classified for both DLC
Standard and DLC Premium, refer to
www.designlights.org for details.
(4) No EL with UNC
drivers.
(2) Battery pack must be remote mounted 1 ft. off-center from fixture to
building structure or an electrical enclosure. (3) No EL with TCB. (4) No EL with
UNC drivers. (5) Refer to ambient ratings chart for specific ambient limits per
lumen package and options.
Driver Type Number of Drivers Color Mounting Type Wiring Options Packaging
Driver Type Number of Drivers Color Mounting Type (1), (9) Wiring Options Packaging
CD=0-10V Dimming
Driver
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI (5)
1=1 Driver (9, 12, 15, 18)
2=2 Driver (18HT, 24,
24HT, 30, 36)
[Blank]=White
GRY=Gray
BLK=Black
[Blank]=3/4" Threaded Hub
SHK=Fixture Hook (8)
TCB=Top Connector Box (3), (9)
TCB/SHK=Top Connector Box with Die-cast
Aluminum Fixture Hook
TCB/FL-1=Top Connector Box with Fixture Loop
MP=Modular Plug (1 Circuit) (10)
MP/SHK=Modular Plug with Fixture Hook (supplied)
MP/FL-1=Modular Plug with Fixture Loop (supplied)
C3 (1)=1 Circuit, 3' Cord with no Plug
C3 (2)=2 Circuits, 3' Cord with no Plug
C6 (1)=1 Circuit, 6' Cord with no Plug
C6 (2)=2 Circuit, 6' Cord with no Plug
PC3/120=1 (NEMA L5-15P) 3' Cord with NEMA Plug(8)
PC3/277=1 (NEMA L7-15P) 3' Cord with NEMA Plug(8)